
Venus Pop Fly Traps 
2024 Slo-Pitch Schedule 

Game Time 6:30 

 Week Game Date Diamond Visiting Team Home Team 

 1 Tue 16-Apr-24 Reynolds #2 Venus Pop Fly Traps Ship Disturbers 

 2 Tue 23-Apr-24 Reynolds #1 Basebulls Venus Pop Fly Traps 

 3 Mon 29-Apr-24 Braefoot Park Venus Pop Fly Traps Average Joes 

 4 Tue 07-May-24 Reynolds #1 Myra Mad Dogs Venus Pop Fly Traps 

 5 Tue 14-May-24 Reynolds #2 2 Baggers Venus Pop Fly Traps 

 6 Tue 21-May-24 Cedar Hill #2 Teal Sox Venus Pop Fly Traps 

 7 Tue 28-May-24 Reynolds #1 Hit for Brains Venus Pop Fly Traps 

 8 Tue 04-Jun-24 Reynolds #1 Tax Manian Devils Venus Pop Fly Traps 

 9 Tue 11-Jun-24 Reynolds #2 Venus Pop Fly Traps Terminal Madness 

 10 Wed 19-Jun-24 Lansdowne #3 Venus Pop Fly Traps Red Seals 

 11 Tue 25-Jun-24 Cedar Hill #2 Venus Pop Fly Traps Slambuccas 

 12 Tue 02-Jul-24 Reynolds #2 Venus Pop Fly Traps Ship Disturbers 

 13 Tue 09-Jul-24 Reynolds #1 Venus Pop Fly Traps Basebulls 

Schedule Version 1.0 

Ice-Breaker Tournament: May 11 at Lansdowne 
Year-end Tournament: July 13-14 at Reynolds 


